
German Holidays 2024 (Rhineland-Palatinate) 

Neujahr/New Year’s Day Mon, 01/01/2024 

Karfreitag/Good Friday Fri, 03/29/2024 

Ostermontag/Easter Monday Mon, 04/01/2024 

Tag der Arbeit/Labour Day Wed, 05/01/2024 

Christi Himmelfahrt/Ascension Day Thu, 05/09/2024 

Pfingstmontag/Whit Monday Mon, 05/20/2024 

Fronleichnam/Corpus Christi Thu, 05/30/2024 

Tag der Deutschen Einheit/German Unit Day Thu, 10/03/2024 

Allerheiligen/All Saint’s Day Fri, 11/01/2024 

Weihnachten/Christmas Day Wed, 12/25/2024 

2. Weihnachtstag/2nd Day of Christmas Thu, 12/26/2024 

 


